E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED FULL CUTOFF WALLPACK
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-WLP03-50D50-BZ 50W 120-277 V 0-10 V 6,800 lm 5,000 K Bronze 14-3/16" x 9-1/4" x 6-9/16"

limited warranty along with UL and DLC Premium certifications to guarantee top
quality products and safety!
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-WLP03-50D50-BZ 810050736329 4 21.9" x 16.3" x 16" 27.3 lbs 10810050736326
ASD-WLP03-A50DAC-BR 810128111133 4 21.9" x 16.3" x 16" 28.2 lbs 10810128111130
ASD-WLP03-80D50-BZ 810050736336 4 21.9" x 16.3" x 16" 30.9 lbs 10810050736333
ASD-WLP03-A80DAC-BR 810128111126 4 21.9" x 16.3" x 16" 32.5 lbs 10810128111123
ASD-WLP03-120D50-BZ 810050736343 4 21.9" x 16.3" x 16" 31.7 lbs 10810050736340
ASD-WLP03-A120DAC-BR 810128111829 4 21.9" x 16.3" x 16" 33.1 lbs 10810128111826
ACCESSORIES:
Model Description UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-PC-WLP Photocell 810050735773 100 5.1" x 4.1" x 10.2" 1.1 lbs 30810050735774
Catalog number